
2021 Fond du Lac Corporate Challenge  

Schedule 
 

Captains Meeting / Orientation 

 Tuesday, August 17, 6:00pm 
Fond du Lac YMCA/Boys & Girls Club Multi-Purpose Room 

 

18-Hole Mini Golf (Teams of 4) 

Tuesday, September 7 – Sunday, October 24 
(walk in at your convenience) 

Fondy Sports Park 
 

9-Hole Golf Scramble (Teams of 4) 

Tuesday, September 7 – Sunday, October 24  
(schedule tee time at your convenience) 

Rolling Meadows Golf Course 
 

CO-ED Volleyball Tournament (Teams of 6) 

Saturday, September 18, 11:30am 
(arrive any time after 10:00am to practice) 

The Press Box 
 

Pictionary (Teams of up to 10) 

Wednesday, September 29, 6:30pm 
(social begins at 5:30pm) 

Whispering Springs Golf Club 
 

Bags Tournament (Two Teams of 2) 

Saturday, October 2, 12:30pm 
(arrive any time after 11:00am to practice) 

The Press Box Wiffle Ball Field 
 

9-Pin Bowling (Teams of 4) 

Monday, October 11, 6:30pm 
Parkway Lanes 

 

Minute-To-Win-It Challenge (Teams of 4) 

Wednesday, October 27, 6:30pm 
Fond du Lac YMCA / Boys & Girls Club 

 

Pickleball Tournament (Teams of 2) 

Wednesday, November 10, 6:00pm 
Fond du Lac YMCA / Boys & Girls Club 

 

Virtual Half Marathon Relay (Teams of 4) 

Complete at your convenience by 11:59pm on Sunday, November 28 
ANYWHERE! 

However, we ENCOURAGE you to utilize the Festival Foods Turkey Trot  

 

Trivia Challenge (Teams of up to 10) 

Wednesday, December 1, 6:30pm 
(social begins at 5:30pm) 

Whispering Springs Golf Club 
 


